Complaints Status - ValueQuest Investment Advisors Private Limited (PMS) SEBI Registration Number INP0O00003724

Data for the Month ending October 2025

Sr. Received From Pending atthe end Received Resolved® Total Pending complaints > 3 Average resolution
No. of last month Pending# months TimeA(In days)
1. Directly from Investors 0 0 0 0 0 NA
2. SEBI (Scores) 0 0 0 0 0 NA
3. Other Sources (if any) 0 0 0 0 0 NA
Grand Total 0 0 0 0 0 NA

Trend of Monthly Disposal of Complaints

Sr. No.

Month

Carried forward from previous month

Received

Resolved®

Pending#

April 2025

May 2025

June 2025

July 2025

August 2025

September 2025

N O H| W

October 2025

olo|lo|o|lo|O| ©

o|o|O|O|O| O ©

Oo|Oo|O|O|O| O ©

Grand Total

0

0

Oo|lOo|O|O|O| O| O O

* Inclusive of complaints of previou

s months resolved in the current month. # Inclusive of complaints pending as on the last day of the month.

Trend of Annual Disposal of Complaints

Sr. No.

Year

Carried forward from previous year

Received

Resolved**

Pending##

2018-2019

2019-2020

2020-2021

2021-2022

2022-2023

2023-2024

2024-2025

I Il B Bl Eall e

2025-2026*

ofo|o|o|o|o|O|O

o|0O|=|O(O|O|O|O

Grand Total

0

1

~|lOo|0o|+|(O|lo|Oo|O |0

o|O|0|O(O|O|O|O|O

** Inclusive of complaints of previous years resolved in the current year. ## Inclusive of complaints pending as on the last day of the year.
*Till 31%* October 2025




