Complaints Status - ValueQuest Investment Advisors Private Limited (PMS) SEBI Registration Number INP000003724

Data for the Month ending October 2025								
Sr.	Received From	Pending at the end	Received	Resolved*	Total	Pending complaints > 3	Average resolution	
No.		of last month			Pending#	months	Time <u>^(</u> In days)	
1.	Directly from Investors	0	0	0	0	0	NA	
2.	SEBI (Scores)	0	0	0	0	0	NA	
3.	Other Sources (if any)	0	0	0	0	0	NA	
	Grand Total	0	0	0	0	0	NA	

[^] Average Resolution time is the <u>sum total</u> of time taken to resolve each complaint in days, in the current month divided by total number of complaints resolved in the current month.

Trend of Monthly Disposal of Complaints							
Sr. No.	Month	Carried forward from previous month	Received	Resolved*	Pending#		
1.	April 2025	0	0	0	0		
2.	May 2025	0	0	0	0		
3.	June 2025	0	0	0	0		
4.	July 2025	0	0	0	0		
5.	August 2025	0	0	0	0		
6.	September 2025	0	0	0	0		
7.	October 2025	0	0	0	0		
	Grand Total	0	0	0	0		

^{*} Inclusive of complaints of previous months resolved in the current month. # Inclusive of complaints pending as on the last day of the month.

Trend of Annual Disposal of Complaints							
Sr. No.	Year	Carried forward from previous year	Received	Resolved**	Pending##		
1.	2018-2019	0	0	0	0		
2.	2019-2020	0	0	0	0		
3.	2020-2021	0	0	0	0		
4.	2021-2022	0	0	0	0		
5.	2022-2023	0	0	0	0		
6.	2023-2024	0	1	1	0		
7.	2024-2025	0	0	0	0		
8.	2025-2026*	0	0	0	0		
	Grand Total	0	1	1	0		

^{**} Inclusive of complaints of previous years resolved in the current year. ## Inclusive of complaints pending as on the last day of the year.

^{*}Till 31st October 2025